
SMAC East-West All Star Invitational Track Meet  ------------ May 7, 2011 ------------ Overall Girls Results
West 49 Outstanding Meet Performer Pentathlon Winner
East 78 Miranda Grigas, SMAC Rebecca Schulte, SMAC

2011 PENTATHLON RESULTS
100 Meter Dash 400 Meter Run 1500 Meter Run Long Jump Shot Put

1 Name EAST/WEST School Place Pts Total Seconds Points Minutes Seconds Points Minutes Seconds Points Feet Inches Points Feet Inches Points

2 Rebecca Schulte East SMAC 1 10 2086 14.02 Sec. 601 1 : 11.00 324 5 : 54.00 506 13  ' 07.00 " 341 21  ' 10.00 " 313

3 Maria Weisgerber East SMAC 2 8 1929 14.71 Sec. 498 1 : 09.30 373 5 : 39.00 588 12  ' 04.25 " 256 16  ' 08.00 " 214

4 Katie McCarthy West Holy Family (Middletown) 3 6 1842 15.05 Sec. 450 1 : 10.81 329 5 : 47.00 544 12  ' 10.50 " 291 17  ' 04.50 " 227

5 Sophie Sikora West Mother Teresa 4 4 1805 14.24 Sec. 568 1 : 11.50 310 6 : 22.00 369 12  ' 07.50 " 274 20  ' 04.50 " 285

6 Michelle Hollenkamp East Immaculate Heart of Mary 5 2 1569 14.90 Sec. 471 1 : 13.31 261 6 : 32.00 325 11  ' 03.00 " 186 22  ' 05.00 " 325

7 Sara Kohls West Lakota Plains Junior High 6 1 784 16.14 Sec. 312 1 : 18.65 140 : 0 10  ' 07.00 " 147 15  ' 01.00 " 184

2 Catie Farwick West St. James White Oak SCR 0 Sec. 0 : 0 : 0  ' " 0  ' " 0
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Event # 29 GIRLS Pentathlon 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:C.Farwick St. James White Oak 12.91 2009

Rebecca Schulte      14.02SMAC RUNNING CLUB1
Sophie Sikora      14.24MOTHER TERESA2
Maria Weisgerber      14.71SMAC RUNNING CLUB3
Michelle Hollenkamp      14.90IMMACULATE HEART OF4
Katie McCarthy      15.05HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET5
Sara Kohls      16.14LAKOTA PLAINS6
Catie Farwick        SCRST. JAMES - WHITE OA

Event # 31 GIRLS Pentathlon 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:K.Maricocchi SMAC Track 1:03.98 2008

Maria Weisgerber    1:09.30SMAC RUNNING CLUB1
Katie McCarthy    1:10.81HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET2
Rebecca Schulte    1:11.00SMAC RUNNING CLUB3
Sophie Sikora    1:11.50MOTHER TERESA4
Michelle Hollenkamp    1:13.31IMMACULATE HEART OF5
Sara Kohls    1:18.65LAKOTA PLAINS6
Catie Farwick        SCRST. JAMES - WHITE OA

Event # 33 GIRLS Pentathlon 1500m Run

#MEET RECORD:K.Olding St. James White Oak 5:35.31 2010

Maria Weisgerber    5:39.00SMAC RUNNING CLUB1
Katie McCarthy    5:47.00HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET2
Rebecca Schulte    5:54.00SMAC RUNNING CLUB3
Sophie Sikora    6:22.00MOTHER TERESA4
Michelle Hollenkamp    6:32.00IMMACULATE HEART OF5
Sara Kohls        SCRLAKOTA PLAINS
Catie Farwick        SCRST. JAMES - WHITE OA

Event # 35 GIRLS Pentathlon  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Weaver St. James 14'07.75" 2008

Rebecca Schulte  13'07.00"SMAC RUNNING CLUB1
Katie McCarthy  12'10.50"HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET2
Sophie Sikora  12'07.50"MOTHER TERESA3
Maria Weisgerber  12'04.25"SMAC RUNNING CLUB4
Michelle Hollenkamp  11'03.00"IMMACULATE HEART OF5
Sara Kohls  10'07.00"LAKOTA PLAINS6
Catie Farwick        SCRST. JAMES - WHITE OA

Event # 37 GIRLS Pentathlon  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:K.Vonerden Mother Teresa 26'10.50" 2008

Michelle Hollenkamp  22'05.00"IMMACULATE HEART OF1
Rebecca Schulte  21'10.00"SMAC RUNNING CLUB2
Sophie Sikora  20'04.50"MOTHER TERESA3
Katie McCarthy  17'04.50"HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET4
Maria Weisgerber  16'08.00"SMAC RUNNING CLUB5
Sara Kohls  15'01.00"LAKOTA PLAINS6
Catie Farwick        SCRST. JAMES - WHITE OA
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